
Union Hill Independent School District 
2197 FM 2088, Gilmer, TX 75644 

(903)-762-2140 

   

2023 Union Hill Powerlifting Schedule 
Date   Meet     Location  Team Time 

Mon. Jan. 9  Union Hill Girls Quad  Union Hill  Girls  4:15 PM 

Thurs. Jan. 19 Union Grove Boys Quad  Union Grove Boys  4:15 PM 

Mon. Jan. 23 Union Hill Girls Quad  Union Hill  Girls  4:15 PM 

Sat. Jan. 28  Bo Bates Invitational  Sabine ISD  Girls/Boys 8:30 AM 

Thurs. Feb. 2 Union Grove Boys Quad  Union Grove Boys  4:15 PM 

Mon. Feb. 6  Union Grove Girls Quad  Union Grove Girls  4:15 PM 

Mon. Feb. 13 Union Hill Boys Quad  Union Hill  Boys  4:15 PM 

Thurs. Feb. 16 UG Girls Last Chance   Union Grove Girls  4:15 PM 

Thurs. Feb. 23 UG Boys Last Chance   Union Grove Boys  4:30 PM 

Sat. March 4 Girls Regionals (Weigh in 3/3) Eustace ISD Girls  TBA 

Thurs. March 9 Boys Regionals (Weigh in 3/8) Arp ISD  Boys  TBA 

Wed. March 15 Girls State (Weigh in 3/14)  Frisco, TX  Girls  8:00 AM 

Sat. March 25 Boys State (Weigh in 3/24)  Abilene, TX  Boys  TBA 

****updated 2/3/23**** 

*** All Events, Times and Locations are Subject to Change*** 

Superintendent- Dr. Troy Batts 

Principal- Adam Chandler 

Athletic Director- Josh Bragdon 

Head Coach- Thomas Emerson 

Assistant Coaches- Tiffany Parish, Jacob Evans 

Managers- Daniel Roberts, Boston Clark, Jantz Bass, Payton Harkins 


